D.Y. PATIL

Sector-4, C.B.D Belapur, Affliation No. : 1131018
Navi Mumbai - 400614.
31]‘)\;11“;;‘[){%‘;‘;!; Tel. . 022-27571152 School Code :30992
- T Fax  : 022-27571045
CBSE BOARD Email : dpun.chse@cypatiledy | UOISENO- 27211008407
Ref. No. : DPVN/CBSE/012/2024
Holiday List: 2024-25
Sr.no. |Occasions / Festival Day Date No. of Days
1 Bakrid Monday 17.06.2024 1
2 Ashadhi Ekadashi Tuesday 17.07.2024 1
3 Muharram Tuesday 17.07.2024 -
4 Pateti (Parsi New Year) Thursday 15.08.2024 1
5 Raksha Bandhan Monday 19.08.2024 1
6 Gopal Kala Thursday 27.08.2024 1
7 Ganesh Chaturthi Saturday 07.09.2024 1
8 Anant Chaturdashi Tuesday 17.09.2024 1
9 Id - E- Milad Monday 16.09.2024 1
10 Gandhi Jayanti Tuesday 02.10.2024 1
11 Dussehra Saturday 12.10.2024 1
12 Guru Nanak Jayanti Friday 15.11.2024 1
13 Christmas Wednesday 25.12.2024 1
14 New Year Wednesday 01.01.2025 1
15 Makar Sankranti Tuesday 14.01.2025 1
16 Shivaji Jayanti Wednesday 19.02.2025 1
17 Maha Shivaratri Wednesday 26.02.2025 1
18 Dhulivandan Friday 14.03.2025 1
19 Gudi Padwa Sunday 30.03.2025 -
20 Ram Navami Sunday 06.04.2025 -
21 Mahavir Jayanti Thursday 10.04.2025 1
22 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Monday 14.04.2025 1
23 Good Friday Friday 18.04.2025 1
Total 20
Non Instructional Holidays
24 Independence Day Thursday 15.08.2024 1
25 Republic Day Sunday 26.01.2025 1
26 Maharashtra Day Wednesday 01.05.2025 1
Total Days 3
Vacation
27 Ganpati Holidays 07.09.2024 12.09.2024 5 days
28 Diwali Vacation 29.10.2024 06.11.2024 8 days
29 Christmas Vacation 26.12.2024 31.12.2024 05 days
30 Summer Vacation 01.05.2025 30.05.2025 30 days
Total 48 days
Total Days 71

|

Note- Reserved holidays 2 — (1- Natural Calamity, 2- Local festivals, fair etc.)
* The above mentioned dates are subject techange. Parents will be duly notified

PRINCIP%?//
Dnyanpushpa Vid iketan

CBSE Board
CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbel -
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Payment of First Instalment Fee for t

Dear Parents,
Greetings of the day! .

We are delighted to commence the new academic year (2024-2
cooperation.

We appreciate your trust in us, and our commitment towards
education and an overall developmental program is of utmost import

In this regard, it's a gentle reminder that1 5" April 2024, Monday, is the last
of 1°! Instalment of the school fee for the academic year 2024-25 as per the «

Last Date

15" April 2024, Monda

For Online payment, find the below details:

For Grades 1to 5

CBSE SCHOOL RTGS DETAILS )
NAME OF THE SCHOOL ACCOUNT DNYANPUSHPA VIDYA
BANK NAME STATE BANK OF INDIA

ACCOUNT NO (C/IA *00000039418868294 B
BRANCH KOKAN BHAVAN -

@  Fsccooe  |sBiNooosa40
Fee counter timings: 09:30 A.M. to 03:30 P.M. (Monday to Friday) & '
09:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M. (Saturday)
Guidelines:
> Al fees to be paid by cash or through online mode.
> Fees to be paid on or before15" April 2024, Monday.
» On late payment of fee penalty of Rs.10/-per day shall be charged.

Your support and cooperation are highly solicited.

(3 Scanned with OKEN Scanner




